Features
• The LMT8x are a series of analog
temperature sensors with negative
temperature coefficients and average sensor gains of
-5.5 mV/°C, -8.2 mV/°C, -10.9 mV/°C , -13.6 mV /°C.​
• Temperature range: - 55°C ~ + 1 25 °C, up to
+140°C
• Temperature accuracy: ± 0.4°C (typ. )

RR
www.umw-ic.com  7  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode Marking
UMW LMT84LP TO-92 1800 Tube and box LMT84
SC70-5（SOT353）
Tape and reel
UMW LMT84DCKR
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
SC70-5 3000 Tape and reel BNA U
UMW LMT85LP
UMW LMT86LP
UMW LMT87LP
TO-92
TO-92
TO-92
LMT85
LMT86
LMT87
UMW LMT85DCKR SC70-5 3000 Tape and reel BPA U
UMW LMT86DCKR SC70-5 3000 Tape and reel BSA U
UMW LMT87DCKR SC70-5 3000 Tape and reel BUA U
1000
1800
1800
30838